#69

#75

#87

#94

#97

#103

#103

#110

#110

#115

#124

#124

#133

#140

Northeastern
University

American University

Baylor University

University of
Tulsa

Saint Louis
University
University of
Vermont

Auburn University

University of South
Carolina

University of the
Pacific

University of Utah

University of Kansas

University of
Dayton

Colorado State
University

Louisiana State

University-Baton
Rouge

George Mason
University

Undergraduate &
Graduate

Undergraduate
Graduate

Undergraduate

Undergraduate

Undergraduate
Graduate

Undergraduate
Graduate

Undergraduate
Graduate

Undergraduate
Graduate
Undergraduate

Undergraduate

Undergraduate

Undergraduate &
Graduate (Direct)

Undergraduate &

Graduate

Undergraduate

Undergraduate &

Graduate

Boston,MA

Washington,DC

Waco,TX

Tulsa,OK

St. Louis,MO

Burlington VT

Auburn,AL

Columbia,SC

Stockton,CA

Salt Lake City,UT

Lawrence,KS

Dayton,OH

Fort Collins,CO

Baton Rouge,LA

Fairfax,VA



#140

#140

#145

#145

#151

#159

#171

#171

#176

#181

#187

#192

#216

University of South
Florida

Washington State
University

University of
Illinois-Chicago

Oregon State
University

Adelphi University

University of
Alabama-
Birmingham
University of

Central Florida

University of Idaho

Kent State
University

Suffolk University

Pace University

Widener University

Florida
International
University

San Francisco State
University

San Jose State
University

Undergraduate
Graduate

Undergraduate
Graduate

Undergraduate

Undergraduate
Graduate

Undergraduate
Graduate

Undergraduate
Graduate

Undergraduate

Undergraduate
Graduate

Undergraduate
Graduate

Undergraduate
Graduate

Undergraduate
Graduate

Undergraduate
Graduate

Undergraduate

Undergraduate
Graduate

Undergraduate
Graduate

Tampa,FL

Pullman,WA

Chicago,IL

Corvallis,OR

Garden City,NY

Birmingham,AL

Orlando,FL

Moscow,|D

Kent,OH

Boston,MA

New York,NY

Chester,PA

Miami,FL

San Francisco, CA

San Jose, CA



