RANKING	SCHOOLS	DEGREE	Location
#40	Northeastern University	Undergraduate & Graduate	Boston,MA
#69	American University	Undergraduate & Graduate	Washington,DC
#75	Baylor University	Undergraduate	Waco,TX
#87	University of Tulsa	Undergraduate	Tulsa,OK
#94	Saint Louis University	Undergraduate & Graduate	St. Louis,MO
#97	University of Vermont	Undergraduate & Graduate	Burlington,VT
#103	Auburn University	Undergraduate & Graduate	Auburn,AL
#103	University of South Carolina	Undergraduate & Graduate	Columbia,SC
#110	University of the Pacific	Undergraduate	Stockton,CA
#110	University of Utah	Undergraduate	Salt Lake City,UT
#115	University of Kansas	Undergraduate	Lawrence,KS
#124	University of Dayton	Undergraduate & Graduate (Direct)	Dayton,OH
#124	Colorado State University	Undergraduate & Graduate	Fort Collins,CO
#133	Louisiana State University-Baton Rouge	Undergraduate	Baton Rouge,LA
#140	George Mason University	Undergraduate & Graduate	Fairfax,VA

#140	University of South Florida	Undergraduate & Graduate	Tampa,FL
#140	Washington State University	Undergraduate & Graduate	Pullman,WA
#145	University of Illinois-Chicago	Undergraduate	Chicago,IL
#145	Oregon State University	Undergraduate & Graduate	Corvallis,OR
#151	Adelphi University	Undergraduate & Graduate	Garden City,NY
#159	University of Alabama- Birmingham	Undergraduate & Graduate	Birmingham,AL
#171	University of Central Florida	Undergraduate	Orlando,FL
#171	University of Idaho	Undergraduate & Graduate	Moscow,ID
#176	Kent State University	Undergraduate & Graduate	Kent,OH
#181	Suffolk University	Undergraduate & Graduate	Boston,MA
#187	Pace University	Undergraduate & Graduate	New York,NY
#192	Widener University	Undergraduate & Graduate	Chester,PA
#216	Florida International University	Undergraduate	Miami,FL
	San Francisco State University	Undergraduate & Graduate	San Francisco, CA
	San Jose State University	Undergraduate & Graduate	San Jose, CA